HIMACHAL PRADESH UNIVERSITY
"B.Tech/Medical Science Section"
"Exams - ITI"

Dated: - 5th April, 2017

NOTIFICATION NO. : HPU/EXAM-III/B.TECH(IT/CSE) 1st Semester/December, 2016

Result Gazette Notification of B.Tech.(IT/CSE) 1st Semester Examination held in December, 2016. The
result of each candidate is shown in the column of the result. The abbreviations used in the result
column of this University Gazette Notification stands for: -

Marks Means Pass

AB -DO- Absent

R -DO- Re-appear

RL (A) -DO- Result later on due to awards

CS -DO- Candiature suspended due to Fee/ Late Fee, Regd.

No. of this University and other requirements

Result later on due to Unfair Means
Cases

1

RL (UMC)  -DO-

Centre Name:- New UIIT Building, Silver Wood Estate, Near Police Chowki, H.P. University, Summer Hill, Shimla-

Course Name: Computer Science Engg.

Rl\?(li Regd. No Student Name Father's Name Result
Reappear
Course Name: Computer Science Engg.

61732 13-BTIT-108 MUKESH KUMAR AMAR SINGH 812

61739  13-BTIT-40 LAXMAN SOOD BHARAT BHUSHAN SOOD R/- ME-1001,
62349  14-BTIT-105 GAURAV BANSAL PREM LAL BANSAL 795

62353  14-BTIT-109 RAJAT THAKUR SONE DEV R/- AS-1001, EC-1001,
62366 DEEPANSH BHARDWAJ P.C. BHARDWA]J R/- AS-1001,
63005 15-BTIT-53 BALBIR SINGH RAMESH CHAND 1040

63006 ADITYA GAUTAM VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA 868

63012 DEEPAK THAKUR MALKEET SINGH 882

63018 15-BTIT-64 ROHIT THAKUR LAL CHAND THAKUR 863

63021 15-BTIT-67 HITESH THAKUR BALAK RAM THAKUR 906

63024 15-BTIT-70 UTKARSH BANYAL DEEP KUMAR 866

63025 15-BTIT-136 ANSHUL DHARAMVIR 916

63026 AKSHAY PATHANIA SUSHIL KUMAR PATHANIA 885



2

Centre Name:- New UIIT Building, Silver Wood Estate, Near Police Chowki, H.P. University, Summer Hill, Shimla-

Course Name: Computer Science Engg.

Rl\?(l: Regd. No. Student Name Father's Name Result
Reappear

63032 ANURAG RATHORE SANJEEV RATHORE 865
63039 ROHITAKSHI SHARMA PREM DUTT SHARMA 907
63051 PRABHAT ALAM CHAND 842
63055 15-BTIT-99 CHETAN BODH RA]J 875
63058 15-BTIT-102 VISTA KAPOOR PRAVEEN KUMAR 872
63059 SOMESH NEGI BAHADUR SINGH 837
63060 15-BTIT-104 VIPIN KUMAR PURSHOTTAM RAM 790
63063 15-BTIT-107 ABHYUDAYA SURESH KUMAR 854
63064 15-BTIT-108 ASHISH SHARMA JEET RAM SHARMA 892
63065 ADITYA SHARMA RAJANI KANT SHARMA 842
63067 15-BTIT-110 ARSH RAZDAN RAJIV RAZDAN 923
63069  15-BTIT-112 SATNAM SINGH HARI CHAND 784
63504 15-BTIT-04 CHANDERHASS MOHAN SINGH 827
64001 AMIT GOYAL CHAMAN GOYAL 937
64002 UJJWAL SAHORE SATPAL SAHORE 962
64003 ANUJ MEHTA OM PRAKASH MEHTA 971
64004 BHUVNESH GUPTA PAWAN GUPTA 952
64005 ANKIT THAKUR MISHAR SINGH THAKUR R/- AS-1001,
64006 VAIBHAV CHAUDHARY VIRBHAN CHAUDHARY 838
64007 RISHU SHARMA RAVISHARMA 933

64008 PRATYUSH VIJAY THAKUR 1000



Centre_Name:-

Course Name:
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New UIIT Building, Silver Wood Estate, Near Police Chowki, H.P. University, Summer Hill, Shimla-

Computer Science Engg.

Regular

64010

64011

64012

64013

64014

64015

64016

64017

64018

64019

64020

64021

64022

64023

64024

64025

64026

64027

64028

64029

AKSHAY CHAUDHARY

SANJAY BHARDWA]

GAURAV CHAUHAN

JAYANT PATIAL

UDAY SINGH THAKUR

VAISHNAVI

ABHINAV CHAUDHARY

PRANJAL

URJA AWASTHY

RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA

AKHIL GARG

VISHAL BARWAL

SOURABH KUMAR

DIKSHA JARIYAL

DHEERAJ] SHARMA

NAVETA SOOD

KOMAL VAIDYA

SANKALP THAKUR

VANDITA DUTT

KUSH THAKUR

SHUBHAM SHARMA

Father's Name

SURESH KUMAR CHAUDHARY

KHEM CHAND BHARDWA]

THAKUR DASS

RAKESH PATIAL

ANIL THAKUR

DEV RAJ SHARMA

VIJAY CHAUDHARY

MANOJ KUMAR

ANURAG AWASTHY

BANWARI LAL

VIRENDER KUMAR

OM PRAKASH

ASHOK KUMAR

DEVINDER SINGH

DEV RAJ SHARMA

SUBHASH CHANDER

YOGAL K. VAIDYA

JAGAT SINGH

PRITHI SINGH

LAL CHAND

Result

R/- CS-1001,

R/- AS-1002,

909

918

940

1028

956

894

942

922

981

942

965

996

888

982

1000

882

R/- AS-1001, AS-1002, ME-
1001, HU-1003, EC-1001, CS-

1001, AS-1003, ME-
R/- EC-1002,

917



4

Centre Name:- New UIIT Building, Silver Wood Estate, Near Police Chowki, H.P. University, Summer Hill, Shimla-

Course Name: Computer Science Engg.

Rl\?(l: Regd. No. Student Name Father's Name Result
Regular

64030 RANJAN SOOD RAJ KUMAR SOOD R/- AS-1001,
64031 SANANDAN SHARMA KASHMIR CHAND SHARMA 1008
64032 RAMAKANT RAJ PAL SHARMA 968
64033 ANSH KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR 994
64034 VIKAS RANA BHAN SINGH RANA 969
64035 VIKRAM SINGH RAMESHWAR DASS 947
64036 SUMIT RANA CHARANJIT SINGH RANA 918
64037 RUPESH SHARMA PARESH SHARMA 981
64038 SACHIN GULERIA LEKH RAJ GULERIA 998
64039 MANISH THAKUR JAI SINGH 853
64040 SAHIL ATWAL NARESH KUMAR 881
64041 SAHIL SHARMA DIMPLE KUMAR 982
64042 ISHANT CHOUHAN SOHAN LAL 1034
64043 SHAGUN THAKUR SUNIL THAKUR 997
64044 RAJAT NEGI LAXMAN SINGH NEGI 935
64045 ABHIMANYU ARVIND KUMAR 997
64046 NAMAN MAHAJAN SUNIL MAHAJAN 1018
64047 ANURAG MOUDGIL DESH RA]J 872
64048 MUKESH THAKUR SURENDER KUMAR 868
64049 SHILPA SHARMA CHANDER SHEKHAR 874
64050 AMIT SHARMA SURESH KUMAR SHARMA 896
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Centre Name:- New UIIT Building, Silver Wood Estate, Near Police Chowki, H.P. University, Summer Hill, Shimla-

Course Name: Computer Science Engg.

Rl\?(l: Regd. No. Student Name Father's Name Result
Regular

64051 ANKUR CHAUHAN NEHAR SINGH 939
64052 AKSHAY KUMAR PREM CHAND 891
64053 PRAJUL GHINTA SURAT GHINTA 875
64054 ASHISH BHATIA TILAK CHAND 931
64055 MAYANK S. NIBHORIA SANJEEV KUMAR 961
64056 AMAN JOSHI LEELA DUTT 943
64057 NIKHIL KAUSHAL DAULAT RAM KAUSHAL 892
64058 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAJINDER KUMAR 954
64059 AKSHAY KUMAR SATISH KUMAR 916
64060 SAHIL KAPOOR PAWAN KUMAR 858
64061 MUNISH KUMAR BIKRAM CHAND 816
64062 ADARSH NEGI SURJAN SINGH NEGI 890
64063 RAVIRANJAN BHAGET CHAND R/- EC-1001,
64064 ANIL KUMAR AMIN CHAND 865
64065 ROHIT PREM CHAND R/- CS-1001,
64066 NIYATI GUPTA HARBANS LAL 1019
64067 SUNAINA SANDHU MADAN GOPAL SANDHU 968
64068 PARANTAP SHARMA NARESH K. SHARMA 886
64069 TARUN PATIAL RAVIPATIAL 928
64070 HITESH PRAKASH CHAND R/- CS-1001, CS-1002
Course Name: Information Technology

61331 12-BTIT-40 ADITYA PARTAP SINGH KULDEEP SINGH THAKUR 785

THAKUR
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Centre Name:- New UIIT Building, Silver Wood Estate, Near Police Chowki, H.P. University, Summer Hill, Shimla-

Course Name: Information Technology

Rl\?(l: Regd. No Student Name Father's Name Result
Reappear

61335 12-BTIT-16 PUNEET THAKUR JALMI RAM 745
61336 12-BTIT-114 DEVENDER KUMAR BUDHI RAM 757
61342 12-BTIT-49 RISHABH RISHI RAJ 741
61345 12-BTIT-53 VINAY KUMAR BALBIR SINGH 745
61355 12-BTIT-92 ANGAD AGUSTYA VAID MANOJ KUMAR VAID 781
61358 12-BTIT-104 SUMIT CHAUHAN SHYAM LAL 738
61366 12-BTIT-112 SARV]JOT SINGH JEET SINGH 722
61518 13-BTIT-66 KARTIK HARMINDER 904
61530 13-BTIT-73 AJAY KUMAR BRIJ LAL 789
61535 13-BTIT-77 BHARAT JUSTA PREM JUSTA 774
61539 13-BTIT-80 ANKUSH GULERIA AMIN CHAND 744
61546 13-BTIT-83 ABHINASH NEGI DALIP KUMAR NEGI 880
61555 13-BTIT-88 NIKHIL SHREY BIPAN KUMAR 856
62003 14-BTIT-03 TAPAN CHAUDHARY RAM PAL CHAUDHARY 844
62032 14-BTIT-31 SACHIN SHARMA SHYAM KUMAR SHARMA 794
62037 14-BTIT-36 AMAN PRATAP ROLTA PREM PRATAP ROLTA R/- AS-1003,
62048 14-BTIT-48 SHUBHAM TYAGI CHAND LAL TYAGI 845
62050 14-BTIT-47 SHIKHA BHARTI KARAM DASS ARYA 821
63501 KUNAL SAINI MADAN LAL SAINI 852
63502 MOHIT KAPOOR SATISH KAPOOR 856
63503 15-BTIT-03 GAURAV CHAUHAN BACHITER SINGH CHAUHAN 851
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Centre Name:- New UIIT Building, Silver Wood Estate, Near Police Chowki, H.P. University, Summer Hill, Shimla-

Course Name: Information Technology

Rl\?(l: Regd. No. Student Name Father's Name Result
Reappear

63507 15-BTIT-07 KUNAL RAWAT TILAK RA] RAWAT 863
63508  15-BTIT-08 PRASHANT BHARDWA] RASHMIRA] BHARDWA]J 917
63509 15-BTIT-09 PRABHAKAR BHARDWA] COLONEL VINAY MOHAN 875
63510 15-BTIT-10 ABHISHEK CHAUHAN NARINDER CHAUHAN 857
63513 ARNAV CHAUDHARY KAMAL CHAUDHARY 851
63514 AGRIM KANDORIA DEVENDER KUMAR 856
63517 ROBIN SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA 823
63518 15-BTIT-17 SATAINDER GAURAV SATINDER PARKASH R/- AS-1001,
63520 15-BTIT-19 PREETI THAKUR ANAND KUMAR THAKUR 978
63524 ISHAN DUTTA RAJU DUTTA 851
63525 15-BTIT-23 SHUBHAM CHAUDHARY RAJ KUMAR 868
63526 15-BTIT-24 NIKHILESH GARG PUSHPENDER NATH GARG 934
63528 15-BTIT-26 SAURABH BARWAL RAJESH KUMAR 912
63530 15-BTIT-28 RISHABH ATWAL CHAMKOUR SINGH 855
63532 TUSHAR SHARMA KHEM RAJ SHARMA 818
63535 RAJEEV KUMAR CHATTER SINGH 874
63536 BHAGURU JASSAL BHAGWAN DASS JASSAL 823
63537 HEMANT SHANDIL BASTI RAM 860
63540 15-BTIT-37 NAMAN NARWAL DEVINDER NARWAL 861
63544 MAN]JEET SINGH KEHAR SINGH R/- AS-1001, CS-1001,
63546 15-BTIT-40 YAKSHESH RAO ASHOK RAO 815
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Centre Name:- New UIIT Building, Silver Wood Estate, Near Police Chowki, H.P. University, Summer Hill, Shimla-

Course Name: Information Technology

Rl\?(l: Regd. No. Student Name Father's Name Result
Reappear

63547 15-BTIT-41 ASHISH THAKUR KRISHAN SINGH THAKUR 861
63548 URVASHI SHARMA SURESH KUMAR SHARMA 847
64501 PRAJWAL AHUWALIA CHANDERKANT AHUWALIA 953
64502 VISHAV RANTA KRISHAN CHAND 960
64503 ABHISHEK SONI SUNIL KUMAR 1008
64504 HARISH THAKUR MAHENDER SINGH R/- AS-1001,
64505 KRITIKA THAKUR NARESH KUMAR 886
64506 NIRDOSH THAKUR YASPAL SAKLANI 901
64507 PANKAJ SHARMA MANOHAR LAL 880
64508 DEVINDER SINGH CHARAN DASS R/- EC-1002,
64509 PRINCE GUPTA ISH GUPTA 873
64510 ABHISHEK RANA MURARI LAL RANA 941
64511 MUNISH KUMAR KAPOOR SINGH 870
64512 SAMEER JASWAL RAKESH KUMAR 963
64513 VINOD KUMAR BRAHM DASS 981
64514 SIDDHARTH SHARMA CHANDER MOHAN SHARMA R/- AS-1001,
64515 SHREY SHARMA AJAY SHARMA 936
64516 LALIT KUMAR PIAR CHAND R/- EC-1001, CS-1001,
64517 ANSHUL BHATIA RAJNEESH BHATIA 865
64518 MANO]J KUMAR GOPAL 926
64519 NAVNEET MANSHA RAM 893



Centre_Name:-

Course Name:
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New UIIT Building, Silver Wood Estate, Near Police Chowki, H.P. University, Summer Hill, Shimla-

Information Technology

Regular

64521

64522

64523

64524

64525

64526

64527

64528

64529

64530

64531

64532

64533

64534

64535

64536

64537

64538

64539

64540

MOHIT SHARMA

BHANU PRATAP SINGH

SHUBHAM SHARMA

NIHAL SHARMA

ARVIND KUMAR RANA

ABHISHEK THAKUR

CHIRAG CHOPRA

NIKUNJ SHARMA

MALYA SINGH

AAKRITI SHARMA

ASHIMA

PRANJAL GAUTAM

VAISHALI KANWAR

PREETIKA NEGI

SUMAN MISHRA

KOMAL

SOURABH KHARWAL

ROVIN RAI

GAURAYV BHARDWA]

ABHAY RAJ SINGH RANA

NAVEEN KUMAR

Father's Name

YOGESH SHARMA

TEK CHAND

RAJEEV SHARMA

DHARAM DUTT SHARMA

VIJAY KUMAR

RAJESH THAKUR

SANDEEP CHOPRA

DIGVIJAY SHARMA

MAHAVIR SINGH

KRISHAN KUMAR

ASHUTOSH BALI

GOPAL C GAUTAM

MANGAL SINGH

PREM PRAKASH NEGI

DHIRENDER MISHRA

LEKH CHAND

RAVI KHARWAL

SANJAY KUMAR

PRIYADARSHI AJEYA

KARAN SINGH

NASIB SINGH

Result

991

R/- AS-1001, EC-1001, CS-1001,

1018

977

926

958

876

944

1013

977

980

970

1007

1038

975

964

944

955

888

898

1009
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Centre Name:- New UIIT Building, Silver Wood Estate, Near Police Chowki, H.P. University, Summer Hill, Shimla-

Course Name: Information Technology

Rl\?(l: Regd. No. Student Name Father's Name Result

Regular

64541 PANKAJ] KUMAR SHYAM LAL 930

64542 NAVDEEP THAKUR SURESH 844

64543 GATISH GULATI MAHESH GULATI R/- AS-1001,

64544 DEVENDER SINGH RAMELA FATEH SINGH R/- EC-1001, CS-1001,

64545 TEJASVEE RAGHAV CHAMAN LAL R/- EC-1002,

64546 SHIVAM RAKESH KUMAR 918

64547 SAHIL THAKUR HITLAR THAKUR 824

64548 AKASH DEEP HAKAM CHAND 912

64549 AAYUSH SOOD ASHWANI KUMAR R/- AS-1001, AS-1002, ME-
1001, HU-1003, EC-1001, CS-

1001, CS-1002

64550 AKANKSHA SHARMA MANMEET KUMAR SHARMA 1021

64551 AYUSH SHARMA NAND KISHORE SHARMA 876

64552 SAMRIDHI RAJESH SHARMA 936

64553 SHREYA SINGH AJAY KUMAR VERMA 949

64554 VISHAL KUMAR NEGI BALBIR SINGH NEGI R/- AS-1001, EC-1001,

64555 BHAVUK THAKUR MAST RAM 954

64556 GAGAN SHARMA KULDEEP SHARMA 1005

64557 ARUN SHARMA RAMESH CHANDER 952

64558 KUNAL THAKUR GULAB SINGH THAKUR 922

64559 RAGHAV GAUTAM KAMAL JEET SINGH GAUTAM R/- AS-1001, CS-1001,

64560 ARUSH JASBINDER SINGH 862

64561 ANSHITA GULSHAN HARIS. GULSHAN 971



Centre_Name:-

Course Name:
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New UIIT Building, Silver Wood Estate, Near Police Chowki, H.P. University, Summer Hill, Shimla-

Information Technology

No Regd. No Student Name Father's Name Result
Regular
64562 NILESH BHANDARI SURESH BHANDARI 895
64563 ROHIT KUMAR SHAKTI CHAND 793
64564 SAHIL SONI RAVINDER KUMAR SONI 872
64565 NEERAJ SHARMA KAMESHWAR LAL SHARMA 781
64566 ARPAN NEGI PADAM SINGH 786
Assistant Registrar (Exams) Controller of Examinations
H.P. University, Shimla-5 H.P. University, Shimla-5
NO. :-HPU/EXAM-III/B.TECH(IT) 1st Semester/December, 2016 Dated: - 5th April, 2017
Copy to: -

1-  Director, University Institute of Information Technology, Summerhill, Shimla - 171 005.

2- gps Vice-Chancellor, H.P. University, Shimla - 171005.
3- PSto Registrar/ COE, H.P. University, Shimla - 171005.
4-  Incharge, Enquiry, Section, H.P. University, Shimla-5.

5-  Guard File.

Assistant Registrar (Exams)
H.P. University, Shimla-5



